

S. T. 01(02)2018

Order no.35.

Dt.16.01.23.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA received.

Issue reminder.

To 18.04.23 for ER of WA.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.