

ST 01(02)2018

Order No.43, dated 08.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and further evidence.

Sole accused absent submitting petition.

None appears on behalf of the accused or the Prosecution.

No witness is present. Case is adjourned.

In view of the resolution, case is adjourned.

To 18.11.24 for appearance and evidence.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah